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Ukrainian Cup

2016/17 1/4. Match #21

Friday, 26.11.2016, 17:00, Central city stadium, Mykolaiv. Spectators: 1500

«Mykolaiv» Mykolaiv

51 Chumak Roman
5 Bessalov Artem
7 Berko Viktor

10 Sarkisyan Vage
15 Shavrin Vadym
17 Kosheliuk Dmytro
23 Kovalov Andrii
29 Pavlov Vitalii

32 Bulychev Yurii (C)
69 Sartina Dmytro
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii

Substitutes

16 Maiboroda Oleksii

2 Pinchuk Oleksii

3 Dudarenko Oleksandr
13 Batiushyn Yurii

19 Mukhovykov Anton
26 Morozov lvan

97 Vitenko Yevhenii

Coach
Zabranskyi Ruslan

Referee:

Vaks Yurii

Assistant 1:

Petrakov Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

0:0 (4:2)

«lllichivets» Mariupol

1
88
44
4
23
7
8
9
29
21
86

Halchuk Yevhen
Valyeev Rinar

Duts lhor
Sydorenko Kyrylo
Nasonov Olexandr
Kisil Ruslan

Koltsov Vitalii
Myshnov Dmytro (C)
Kozhanov Denys
Lebedenko Oleksandr
Fomin Ruslan

Substitutes

75
55
11
25
5

37
14

Vazhynskyi Yaroslav
Doroshenko Kyrylo
Nekhtii Vladyslav
Kozak Aleksandr
Riashko Mykhailo
Ivanisenia Dmytro
Bui Mykola

Coach
Sevidov Oleksandr

Delegate:

Kalyta Mykhailo
Security Officer:
Pykhtin Mykola
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Ukrainian Cup, 2016/17, 1/4. Match #21

Friday, 26.11.2016, 17:00, Central city stadium, Mykolaiv. Spectators: 1500

«Mykolaiv» Mykolaiv
10 Sarkisyan Vage

17 Kosheliuk Dmytro

23 Kovalov Andrii
19 Mukhovykov Anton

5 Bessalov Artem
13 Batiushyn Yurii

32 Bulychev Yurii

78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
97 Vitenko Yevhenii

7 Berko Viktor

7 Berko Viktor

10 Sarkisyan Vage
15 Shavrin Vadym
69 Sartina Dmytro

13 Batiushyn Yurii
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0:0 (4:2)
52
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113
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N
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Penalty Shoot Outs

& 8 ¥ &

«lllichivets» Mariupol

7 Kisil Ruslan
25 Kozak Aleksandr

25 Kozak Aleksandr

21 Lebedenko Oleksandr
11 Nekhtii Vladyslav

86 Fomin Ruslan

4 Sydorenko Kyrylo
9 Myshnov Dmytro
86 Fomin Ruslan

25 Kozak Aleksandr
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